LED Systems for Signage
Product Guide  •  fall 2015  •   Europe
Savings Is Only the Beginning.
LED technology brings unprecedented cost savings and
efficiency to signage and commercial lighting, and AgiLight® has
played a major role in bringing the benefits of LED to brands all
over the world.
The largest brands in automotive, financial, retail,

OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PRO260-ASW-2G3 Sign White 2 6 130 lm 260 lm 780 lm
LS-PRO260-65K-2G3 6500K 2 6 130 lm 260 lm 780 lm
LS-PRO260-57K-2G3 5700K 2 6 130 lm 260 lm 780 lm
LS-PRO260-50K-2G3 5000K 2 6 130 lm 260 lm 780 lm
LS-PRO260-45K-2G3 4500K 2 6 110 lm 220 lm 660 lm
LS-PRO260-41K-2G3 4100K 2 6 110 lm 220 lm 660 lm
LS-PRO260-30K-2G3 3000K 2 6 110 lm 220 lm 660 lm
LS-PRO260-27K-2G3 2700K 2 6 110 lm 220 lm 660 lm
LS-PRO260-24K-2G3 2400K 2 6 90 lm 180 lm 540 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 5 6 7 8 9 10
SINGLE STROKE 14 16 18 19 18 17
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 10.5 13 15 18 17 16
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 125 150 180 200 230 250
SINGLE STROKE 356 406 457 483 457 432
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 267 330 381 457 432 406
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
APPLICATIONS
Large channel letters
Wide stroke channel letters
Perforated vinyls
Dark vinyls
Hi-Rise signs
Box signs
Cloud signs
Logo boxes
Push through acrylic
Cove lighting
Accent lighting
led modules
260 2G3
AgiLight® - Light it Up 3
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 130 lm / module
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD 44 Modules (22' / 7.3m)
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN G3 Batwing Beam Pattern
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT 0.110A
MODULE WATTAGE 1.32W Nom. (1.36W Max.)
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
3.3" × 0.8" × 0.47"
83.8mm x 20.3mm x 11.9mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PRO260-ASW-1G3 Sign White 1.22 4 130 lm 159 lm 520 lm
LS-PRO260-65K-1G3 6500K 4 130 lm 159 lm 520 lm
LS-PRO260-57K-1G3 5700K 4 130 lm 159 lm 520 lm
LS-PRO260-50K-1G3 5000K 4 130 lm 159 lm 520 lm
LS-PRO260-45K-1G3 4500K 4 110 lm 134 lm 440 lm
LS-PRO260-41K-1G3 4100K 4 110 lm 134 lm 440 lm
LS-PRO260-30K-1G3 3000K 4 110 lm 134 lm 440 lm
LS-PRO260-27K-1G3 2700K 4 110lm 134 lm 440 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 5 6 7 8 9 10
SINGLE STROKE 9 16 17.5 16.5 15.5 15
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 10.5 13 15 15 14 13
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 125 150 180 200 230 250
SINGLE STROKE 230 400 450 425 400 375
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 265 325 375 375 350 325
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
APPLICATIONS
Box signs
Cloud signs
Cabinet Sign
led modules
260 1G3
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.22
4 2015 Fall Product Guide
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 140 lm / module
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD 44 Modules (22' / 7.3m)
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN L3 120° Beam Angle
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT 0.110A
MODULE WATTAGE 1.32W Nom. (1.36W Max.)
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
3.3" × 0.8" × 0.47"
83.8mm x 20.3mm x 11.9mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PRO260-ASW-2L3 Sign White 2 6 140 lm 280 lm 840 lm
LS-PRO260-65K-2L3 6500K 2 6 140 lm 280 lm 840 lm
LS-PRO260-57K-2L3 5700K 2 6 140 lm 280 lm 840 lm
LS-PRO260-50K-2L3 5000K 2 6 140 lm 280 lm 840 lm
LS-PRO260-45K-2L3 4500K 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO260-41K-2L3 4100K 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO260-30K-2L3 3000K 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO260-27K-2L3 2700K 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO260-24K-2L3 2400K 2 6 98 lm 196 lm 588 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 5 6 7 8 9 10
SINGLE STROKE 7 8 9 10 11 12
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING
5 6 7 8 9 10
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 125 150 180 200 230 250
SINGLE STROKE 178 203 229 254 279 305
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 127 152 178 203 229 254
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
APPLICATIONS
Channel Letters
at 7,5" (125mm) depth
Box Sign
at 7,5" (125mm) depth
led modules
260 2L3
 AgiLight® - Light it Up 5
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 118 lm / module
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD 50 Modules (25' / 8.3m)
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN G3 Batwing Beam Pattern
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT 0.093A
MODULE WATTAGE 1.12W Nom. (1.18W Max.)
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
3.3" × 0.8" × 0.47"
83.8mm x 20.3mm x 11.9mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PRO215-ASW-2G3 Sign White 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO215-65K-2G3 6500K 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO215-57K-2G3 5700K 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO215-50K-2G3 5000K 2 6 118 lm 236 lm 708 lm
LS-PRO215-45K-2G3 4500K 2 6 99 lm 198 lm 594 lm
LS-PRO215-41K-2G3 4100K 2 6 99 lm 198 lm 594 lm
LS-PRO215-30K-2G3 3000K 2 6 99 lm 198 lm 594 lm
LS-PRO215-27K-2G3 2700K 2 6 99 lm 198 lm 594 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 4 5 6 8
SINGLE STROKE 10 12 14 16
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 8 10.5 12 16
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 100 125 150 200
SINGLE STROKE 254 305 356 406
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 203 267 305 406
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
APPLICATIONS
Large channel letters
Wide stroke channel letters
Perforated vinyls
Dark vinyls
Hi-Rise signs
Box signs
Cloud signs
Logo boxes
Push through acrylic
Cove lighting
Accent lighting
215
UPGRADED!
More Modules per
Power Supply
6 2015 Fall Product Guide
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 85 lm / module
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD 70 Modules (35' / 11.7m)
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN B1 Batwing Beam Pattern
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT 0.065A
MODULE WATTAGE 0.78W Nom. (0.82W Max.)
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
3.3" × 0.8" × 0.47"
83.8mm x 20.3mm x 11.9mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PRO160-ASW-2B1 Sign White 2 6 85 lm 170 lm 570 lm
LS-PRO160-65K-2B1 6500K 2 6 85 lm 170 lm 570 lm
LS-PRO160-57K-2B1 5700K 2 6 85 lm 170 lm 570 lm
LS-PRO160-50K-2B1 5000K 2 6 85 lm 170 lm 570 lm
LS-PRO160-45K-2B1 4500K 2 6 72 lm 144 lm 432 lm
LS-PRO160-41K-2B1 4100K 2 6 72 lm 144 lm 432 lm
LS-PRO160-30K-2B1 3000K 2 6 72 lm 144 lm 432 lm
LS-PRO160-27K-2B1 2700K 2 6 72 lm 144 lm 432 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 2 3 4 5 6 7
SINGLE STROKE 5 9 12 16 14 12
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 5 8 12 15 16 15
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 50 75 100 125 150 180
SINGLE STROKE 127 229 305 406 356 305
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING 127 203 305 381 406 381
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
APPLICATIONS
Large or medium
channel letters
Wide stroke
channel letters
Advertisement displays
Dark vinyls
Shallow channel letters
Shallow box signs
Cloud signs
Logo boxes
Push through acrylic
Cove lighting
Accent lighting
160
UPGRADED!
More Modules per
Power Supply
AgiLight® - Light it Up       7
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 57.5 lm / module
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD 84 modules (42' / 12.80m)
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN L1 120° Beam Angle
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT 0.055A
MODULE WATTAGE 0.66W Nom. (0.7W Max.)
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
2.67" × 0.61" × 0.47"
67.8mm x 15.5mm x 11.9mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PRO115-65K-2L1 6500K 2 6.56 57.5 lm 115 lm 377 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 3 4 5 6 7
SINGLE STROKE * * 6 7 8
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING * * 5 6 7
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 80 100 125 150 180
SINGLE STROKE * * 152 178 203
MULTIPLE ROW 127 152 178SPACING * *
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
* Please contact sales associate.
APPLICATIONS
≥5 inch (125mm)
deep channel
letters and logos
115
8 2015 Fall Product Guide
APPLICATIONS
Small or narrow
channel letters
Cove or accent lighting
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 30 lm / module
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD 162 modules (54' / 16.46m)
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN L1 120° Beam Angle
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT 0.028A
MODULE WATTAGE 0.336W Nom. (0.36W Max.)
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H) 1.1" × 0.5" × 0.3"
28mm x 11.5mm x 7.8mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PROMIN-ASW-3L1 Sign White 3 9.84 30 lm 90 lm 295 lm
LS-PROMIN-65K-3L1 6500K 3 9.84 30 lm 90 lm 295 lm
LS-PROMIN-57K-3L1 5700K 3 9.84 30 lm 90 lm 295 lm
LS-PROMIN-50K-3L1 5000K 3 9.84 30 lm 90 lm 295 lm
LS-PROMIN-45K-3L1 4500K 3 9.84 26 lm 78 lm 256 lm
LS-PROMIN-41K-3L1 4100K 3 9.84 26 lm 78 lm 256 lm
LS-PROMIN-30K-3L1 3000K 3 9.84 26 lm 78 lm 256 lm
LS-PROMIN-27K-3L1 2700K 3 9.84 26 lm 78 lm 256 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 3 4 5 6 8
SINGLE STROKE * 6 7 8 8
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING * 4 5 6 8
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 75 100 125 150 200
SINGLE STROKE * 152 178 203 203
MULTIPLE ROW
SPACING * 102 127 152 203
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
* Please contact sales associate..
MINI
AgiLight® - Light it Up 9
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 28.5 lm / module
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD 128 modules (51.2' / 15.60m)
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN B6 Batwing Beam Pattern
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT 0.036A
MODULE WATTAGE 0.43W Nom. (0.45 Max.)
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H) 2.0" × 0.6" × 0.5"
50.6mm x 15.5mm x 11.8mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PROMIN-ASW-2B6 Sign White 2.5 8.20 28.5 lm 71.3 lm 234 lm
LS-PROMIN-65K-2B6 6500K 2.5 8.20 28.5 lm 71.3 lm 234 lm
LS-PROMIN-57K-2B6 5700K 2.5 8.20 26.3 lm 71.3 lm 234 lm
LS-PROMIN-50K-2B6 5000K 2.5 8.20 26.3 lm 65.8 lm 216 lm
LS-PROMIN-45K-2B6 4500K 2.5 8.20 26.3 lm 65.8 lm 216 lm
LS-PROMIN-41K-2B6 4100K 2.5 8.20 26.3 lm 65.8 lm 216 lm
LS-PROMIN-30K-2B6 3000K 2.5 8.20 22.1 lm 55.3 lm 181 lm
LS-PROMIN-27K-2B6 2700K 2.5 8.20 22.1 lm 55.3 lm 181 lm
MINI B6
APPLICATIONS
Very small or narrow
channel letters
(best performance:
4.5" (114mm) coverage
at 2" (50mm) depth)
Cove or accent lighting
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CHANNEL DEPTH 2 3 4 5
SINGLE STROKE 4.5 8 9 9
2 ROW SPACING 3 7 10 10
3+ ROW SPACING 2.5 7 10 10
METRIC (MM)
CHANNEL DEPTH 50 75 100 125
SINGLE STROKE 144 203 228 228
2 ROW SPACING 76 178 254 254
3+ ROW SPACING 64 17 254 254
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com. Module to module spacing is also provided on Product Specifi-
cation Sheet.
10 2015 Fall Product Guide
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT See table below
60W POWER SUPPLY LOAD
LIGHT BEAM PATTERN B5 Batwing Beam Pattern
INPUT VOLTAGE 12V DC
MODULE CURRENT R, G, B: 0.040A
Y: 0.050A
MODULE WATTAGE
R, G, B: 0.48W Nom.
Y: 0.60W Nom.
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H) 2.0" × 0.6" × 0.5"
50.6mm x 15.5mm x 12.4mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LED COLOR
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER
MODULE PER FOOT PER METER
LS-PROCLR-TRD-2B5 True Red 2 6.56 10.4 lm 20.8 lm 68 lm
LS-PROCLR-GRN-2B5 Green 2 6.56 20.3 lm 40.6 lm 133 lm
LS-PROCLR-BLU-2B5 Blue 2 6.56 6.3 lm 12.6 lm 41 lm
LS-PROCLR-YLW-2B5 Yellow 2 6.56 9.4 lm 18.8 lm 62 lm
COLOR
APPLICATIONS
Small to medium channel
letters with colored vinyl

OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER MODULE PER METER
SINGLE MODULES
LS-BOX600-DLW-1B4 Daylight White 0.75 2.50 600 lm 1500 lm
LS-BOX600-65K-1B4 6500K 0.75 2.50 600 lm 1500 lm
LS-BOX600-57K-1B4 5700K 0.75 2.50 600 lm 1500 lm
LS-BOX600-50K-1B4 5000K 0.75 2.50 550 lm 1375 lm
LS-BOX600-41K-1B4 4100K 0.75 2.50 550 lm 1375 lm
LS-BOX600-30K-1B4 3000K 0.75 2.50 450 lm 1125 lm
LS-BOX600-27K-1B4 2700K 0.75 2.50 450 lm 1125 lm
THREE MODULE STRINGS
LS-BOX600-DLW-3B4 Daylight White 0.75 2.50 600 lm 1500 lm
LS-BOX600-65K-3B4 6500K 0.75 2.50 600 lm 1500 lm
LS-BOX600-57K-3B4 5700K 0.75 2.50 600 lm 1500 lm
LS-BOX600-50K-3B4 5000K 0.75 2.50 550 lm 1375 lm
LS-BOX600-41K-3B4 4100K 0.75 2.50 550 lm 1375 lm
LS-BOX600-30K-3B4 3000K 0.75 2.50 450 lm 1125 lm
LS-BOX600-27K-3B4 2700K 0.75 2.50 450 lm 1125 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CABINET DEPTH 10 11 12 13 14
MULTIPLE ROW SPACING 18-24 18-24 18-24 18-24 18-24
METRIC (MM)
CABINET DEPTH 255 280 305 330 355
MULTIPLE ROW SPACING 457-610 457-610 457-610 457-610 457-610
1  Please see Product Specification Sheet for further details at www.AgiLight.com.
APPLICATIONS
 Single face cabinet signs
Double face  cabinet signs
Box signs
Cloud signs
Logo boxes
Push through acrylic
Cove lighting
Accent lighting
led system for cabinet signs
* Note: DayLight White replaces T12 DL HO Fluorescent Lamps
4100K White replaces T12 CW HO Fluorescent Lamps
AgiLight® - Light it Up 13
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGHT OUTPUT 400 lm / module
LUMINOUS EFFICACY 92 lm / W (DLW Color)
MODULE SPACING 16" (406mm)
MODULE WATTAGE 4.34W (Max. 4.76W)
INPUT CURRENT 1.4A DC
POWER SUPPLY
Class 2 Constant Current
9 to 32 modules
CONNECTOR TYPE 1 Plug and 1 Receptacle
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
6.9" × 1.4" × 0.5"
174.6mm x 35.9 mm x 11.6mm
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -40°C to +60°C
L70 LIFETIME 50,000 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
WHITE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
NUMBER OF MODULES NOMINAL LIGHT OUTPUT
PER FOOT PER METER PER MODULE PER METER
SINGLE MODULES
LS-BOX400-DLW-1B3 Daylight White 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-65K-1B3 6500K 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-57K-1B3 5700K 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-50K-1B3 5000K 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-41K-1B3 4100K 0.75 2.50 370 lm 925 lm
LS-BOX400-30K-1B3 3000K 0.75 2.50 370 lm 750 lm
LS-BOX400-27K-1B3 2700K 0.75 2.50 370 lm 750 lm
LS-BOX400-DLW-1B3-12 Daylight White 1 3.30 400 lm 1320 lm
THREE MODULE STRINGS
LS-BOX400-DLW-3B3 Daylight White 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-65K-3B3 6500K 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-57K-3B3 5700K 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-50K-3B3 5000K 0.75 2.50 400 lm 1000 lm
LS-BOX400-41K-3B3 4100K 0.75 2.50 370 lm 925 lm
LS-BOX400-30K-3B3 3000K 0.75 2.50 300 lm 750 lm
LS-BOX400-27K-3B3 2700K 0.75 2.50 300 lm 750 lm
POPULATION DENSITY GUIDE1
STANDARD (INCH)
CABINET DEPTH 5 6 7 8 9 10
MULTIPLE ROW SPACING 12 14 16-18 18-20 18-22 18-20

 A Connector on AC side to simplify
electrical wiring
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER INPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
MAX OUTPUT
CURRENT
MAX OUTPUT
POWER
PS12-60W-100-277V 100-277V AC 12V DC 5A 60W
PS12-60W-100-277V-ENC 100-277V AC 12V DC 5A 60W
PS12-60WSL-100-277V 100-277V AC 12V DC 5A 60W
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
PART NUMBER
TYPICAL
EFFICIENCY
IP RATING OPERATING TEMPERATURE
PS12-60W-100-277V 87% IP67  -35°C to +60°C
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
 6.97" x 2.66" x 1.46"
177mm x 67.5mm x 37mm
PS12-60W-100-277V-ENC 87% IP68  -35°C to +60°C
10.90" x 3.23" x 2.03"
279mm x 82mm x 51.6mm
PS12-60WSL-100-277V 83% IP67  -40°C to +60°C
10.70" x 1.68" x 1.35" 27
1.7mm x 42.7mm x 34.3mm
18 2015 Fall Product Guide
features and benefits
 A Wide input AC voltage 100-277V 50/60 Hz
 A Active power factor correction
 A Surge, over voltage, over current, over
temperature and short circuit protections
 A UL certified for use in dry, damp and wet locations
 A Compliant with FCC Part 15 Class B
 A 50,000 hour rated life
 A 5 year limited warranty
220W Power Supply
PS12-220W-100-277V
 A 220w max power
 A three-channel output
100W Power Supply
PS12-100W-100-277V
 A 100w max power
 A dual channel output
150W Power Supply
PS12-150W-100-277V
 A 150w max power
 A dual channel output
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER INPUT VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
MAX OUTPUT
CURRENT
MAX OUTPUT
POWER
PS12-100W-100-277V 100-277V AC 12V DC 8.33A 100W
PS12-150W-100-277V 100-277V AC 12V DC 12.50A 150W
PS12-220W-100-277V 100-277V AC 12V DC 18.33A 220W
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
PART NUMBER
TYPICAL
EFFICIENCY